
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 
30 
21 
99 
71 

822 
29 
45 
86 
88 
85 

113 
90 

220 
87 
17 
18 
55 
64 
77 

94 
20 

Class 
N400/CUP 
N400 

N400/CUP 

N400 CUP 
N400/CUP 

N400 
N400 CUP 

R3 

R3 
N400 CUP 

R3 MASTER 
N400 

R3 MASTER 

R3 
R3 

N400 CUP 
500 

R3 

500 

N400 

N400 

Name 
Felipe Gonçalves 
Rafael Oliveira 
Arthur Costa 
Mariano Villalobos 
Niko Ramos  
Lincoln Melo 
Pedro Foroni 
João Pedro Arratia  
Gustavo Manso  
Gustavo "Gão" 
Fabricio Zamperetti 
Thiago Medeiros 
Ana Lima 
Andre Schettini 
Gabrielly Lewis  
Adalberto Pereira 
Fabinho da Hornet 
Erik Vivolo  
Danilo Felippo 

Facundo Llambias 
Christian Cerciari 

Laps 
8 

11 
13 
11 
12 
10 
9 
9 

10 
7 
9 

11 
10 
10 
12 
13 
12 
12 
8 

11 
7 

Best Tm 
1:35.930 
1:36.376 
1:36.515 
1:37.697 
1:37.885 
1:37.936 
1:37.955 
1:38.919 
1:39.401 
1:39.500 
1:39.879 
1:40.379 
1:41.145 
1:41.194 
1:42.316 
1:42.479 
1:44.258 
1:44.382 
1:51.822 

1:34.086 
1:38.708 

Diff 

0.446 
0.585 
1.767 
1.955 
2.006 
2.025 
2.989 
3.471 
3.570 
3.949 
4.449 
5.215 
5.264 
6.386 
6.549 
8.328 
8.452 

15.892 

Gap 

0.446 
0.139 
1.182 
0.188 
0.051 
0.019 
0.964 
0.482 
0.099 
0.379 
0.500 
0.766 
0.049 
1.122 
0.163 
1.779 
0.124 
7.440 

In Lap 
4 
8 
9 

11 
12 
8 
9 
9 

10 
4 
7 
5 

10 
10 
8 

13 
12 
4 
3 

11 
5 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Honda CBR 500R 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Honda CBR 500R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Equipe 
Paulinho SBK 
Cajuru Racing 
Kawasaki Racing Brasil 
RXP / TRH Racing 
Kawasaki Racing Brasil 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Dezeró Racing 
Paulinho SBK 
Dezeró Racing 
Motonil Motors 
LAG Race Team 
Cerciari Racing 
Dragons Racing/IBMM 
Avia Lubrisint/UP1 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Kawasaki Racing Brasil 
Tecfil Racing Team 
JC Racing Team 
Magico Racing 

RXP/TRH Racing 
Cerciari Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Motos #20, #94 - Desclassificados por irregularidade técnica 

Printed: 05/12/2020 14:23:37 
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   7a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL - 2020 
SuperSport 400cc 

1o Classificatório - 400cc 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 7:00:26 

Potenza Autodromo Internaciona 3,200 km 

05/12/2020 07:00 
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